

| | | | | |
|-----|------------------------|---------------------------|---------------|-------------------------------|
| 015 | 212276 | W10116760 | | Screw |
| 016 | 212519 | 488234 | | Screw 8-32 X 1/4 |
| 017 | 212937 | | Not Available | BARRIER, MOISTURE |
| 018 | NLA | | Not Available | PIN, LID SWITCH |
| 019 | 213042 | | Not Available | PANEL, BACK |
| 020 | 213099 | | | Lens For Control Panel |
| 021 | 213501 | | | Screw, No.6-20 X 1-1/8 Inch |
| 022 | NLA | | Not Available | LID BUMPER |
| 023 | 213718 | | | Plunger, Lid Switch |
| 024 | 213719 | | Not Available | LEVER, UNBALANCE |
| 025 | 213720 | | | Spring, Lid Switch |
| 026 | 213949 | | | Screw, No.8-18 X 5/16 Inch |
| 027 | 214135 | | Not Available | CLIP, FASTENER |
| 028 | 214650 | | | Screw For 2-4051 Knob |
| 029 | Y310632 | 1163839 | | Screw |
| 030 | 910182 | 25-7809 | | Screw, No.6-20 1/2 Flthd Torx |
| 031 | NLA | | Not Available | TEMPERATURE SWITCH |
| 032 | NLA | | Not Available | CONTROL COVER |
| 033 | NLA | | Not Available | 3 BULB SIGNAL LIGHT (120-60) |
| 034 | NLA | | Not Available | CONTROL PANEL W/LENS |
| 035 | NLA | | Not Available | SCREW, No.8 X 1/2 INCH |
| 036 | NLA | | Not Available | KNURLED NUT, TEMP. SWITCH |

